
1° FLORIOLI PAOLO 19,8 S 44 35 31 30 140
471-1 541-1 401-1 331-1

2° GROSOLI LORENZO 12,7 S 38 35 32 32 137
331-1 541-1 401-1 471-1

3° TRAVAGLIATI PAOLO 23,1 S 36 36 32 31 135
401-1 541-1 331-1 471-1

4° ZAGNI GIANPAOLO 11 S 38 32 31 26 127
471-1 541-1 331-1 401-1

5° BENETTI LUCIANO 26,7 S 34 30 29 29 122
331-1 541-1 401-1 471-1

6° CORSI  ROCCHI NIRVANA 12,4 SL 33 30 29 28 120
471-1 401-1 331-1 541-1

7° ZANOTTI CLAUDIO 20 S 34 32 31 97
401-1 471-1 331-1

8° ZINETTI GIUSEPPE 16,2 S 34 30 30 94
471-1 331-1 401-1

9° BRIARAVA FRANCESCO 25,5 S 33 31 29 93
331-1 471-1 401-1

10° CAPPA BRUNELLA 26,9 SL 34 30 29 93
331-1 541-1 471-1

11° BIANCHINI PIERLUIGI 22,6 S 35 29 28 92
541-1 331-1 471-1

12° CRISTOFOLETTI TIZIANO 14,5 S 31 30 30 91
471-1 331-1 401-1

13° DONATI RENATO 25,4 S 32 31 28 91
541-1 471-1 401-1

14° FRANZONI LORIS 18,5 S 31 31 25 87
331-1 471-1 401-1

15° TOSELLI VILFREDO 22,6 S 35 24 21 80
541-1 331-1 471-1

16° PERINI SIMONA 30 L 42 38 80
541-1 471-1

17° FRANZOSI PIETRO 9,8 S 36 34 70
471-1 401-1

18° SHIELS THOMAS 15,4 S 39 30 69
541-1 401-1

19° ODINELLI MARIO 6,4 S 34 32 66
331-1 471-1

20° HOLT JULIE MARIE 26,6 SL 32 32 64
331-1 401-1

21° PERLOTTI MARIO 23,6 S 33 26 59
541-1 471-1

22° ALESSI ROBERTO 21,8 S 31 27 58
401-1 541-1

23° CROSAZZI ALBERTO 19,4 S 30 28 58
331-1 471-1

24° ZAPPETTINI MARINA 19,7 SL 31 25 56
331-1 471-1

25° PAVANELLI RAFFAELE 19,7 S 28 23 51
471-1 331-1

26° BUCARELLI MAURIZIO 16,4 S 39 39
331-1

27° LORENZI GIANCARLO 22,6 S 37 37
331-1

28° NECCHINI ITALO 24,2 22 14 36
331-1 471-1

29° GASSER ELISABETH 23,4 SL 36 36
471-1
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30° ZANETTI TULLIO 24,9 S 36 36
331-1

31° BONOMI LAURA 26,9 SL 35 35
401-1

32° BOTTACINI GABRIELE 28,5 S 35 35
331-1

33° FORNASARI MARCO 29,3 S 35 35
471-1

34° MAURACHER KARL 10 S 35 35
471-1

35° PASINI FABIO 13,5 35 35
471-1

36° ZAMBIASI ROBERTO 12,8 S 35 35
471-1

37° BENEDETTI SANDRO 16,1 S 33 33
331-1

38° STIENEN ERIC JOHANNES 16 S 33 33
401-1

39° BERLANDA PIERGIORGIO 32,1 S 32 32
471-1

40° BUSSONI GIORGIO 21,8 S 32 32
471-1

41° MICELOTTA ANTONIO 21 S 32 32
471-1

42° STOWASSER RICHARD 8,7 S 32 32
331-1

43° TANFOGLIO ALLA 41,7 L 20 11 31
401-1 331-1

44° COMINI EMILIO 33,3 S 31 31
541-1

45° GABRIELI LUCA 22,8 31 31
331-1

46° RODELLA EDOARDO 14,7 S 31 31
471-1

47° BERTOLI GIANLUIGI 22,6 S 30 30
331-1

48° FORLANI GIOVANNI 9,4 S 30 30
331-1

49° FRANZONI GIULIANO 12,2 S 30 30
471-1

50° MARCHESINI VINCENZO 21,7 S 30 30
471-1

51° TOGNI FRANCO 23,5 S 30 30
331-1

52° CANNAZZA PINO 15,9 S 29 29
401-1

53° ESPOSITO ENRICO 16,6 29 29
331-1

54° MALOSSINI CARLO 11,7 S 29 29
471-1

55° NAUDI GEORGE 21,1 S 29 29
331-1

56° BUSSI LUCIO 29,5 S 28 28
331-1

57° GARGIOLI ANTONIO EGIDIO 10 S 28 28
331-1

58° HEIDEGGER OLGA 8,9 SL 27 27
471-1
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59° MITTELBERGER KONRAD 16,1 S 27 27
471-1

60° PASQUALI ALBERTO 30,4 S 26 26
331-1

61° TORRESANI CORNELIO 13,2 S 26 26
331-1

62° AZZALI ALBERTO 7,9 S 25 25
331-1

63° GAZZAROLI ORIANO 18,8 S 25 25
331-1

64° PICCOLI CLAUDIO 22,9 S 25 25
331-1

65° TERZI UGO 24,1 S 25 25
331-1

66° CANDLER PETER 31,1 S 24 24
401-1

67° DELL'ACQUA ALESSANDRO 9,6 24 24
471-1

68° QUINTAVALLA LUCIANO 18 S 24 24
471-1

69° STIMPFL GUENTHER 12,8 S 21 21
471-1

70° PILI GIANLUCA 19,9 S 18 18
331-1

71° SCHUSTER THERESIA 24,4 SL 18 18
471-1

72° FERRARI MAURO 23,9 S 14 14
331-1

73° PONZI ALDO 45,8 13 13
401-1
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1° ZAGNI GIANPAOLO 11 S 25 21 18 16 80
471-1 541-1 331-1 401-1

2° GROSOLI LORENZO 12,7 S 21 20 17 16 74
331-1 541-1 401-1 471-1

3° CORSI  ROCCHI NIRVANA 12,4 SL 19 17 15 13 64
471-1 401-1 331-1 541-1

4° FLORIOLI PAOLO 19,8 S 21 14 13 11 59
471-1 401-1 541-1 331-1

5° ODINELLI MARIO 6,4 S 27 26 53
331-1 471-1

6° ZINETTI GIUSEPPE 16,2 S 18 16 15 49
471-1 331-1 401-1

7° FRANZOSI PIETRO 9,8 S 25 23 48
471-1 401-1

8° CRISTOFOLETTI TIZIANO 14,5 S 15 13 13 41
471-1 331-1 401-1

9° ZANOTTI CLAUDIO 20 S 14 14 13 41
331-1 471-1 401-1

10° TRAVAGLIATI PAOLO 23,1 S 11 10 8 7 36
401-1 331-1 541-1 471-1

11° FRANZONI LORIS 18,5 S 12 11 10 33
471-1 331-1 401-1

12° SHIELS THOMAS 15,4 S 20 13 33
541-1 401-1

13° TOSELLI VILFREDO 22,6 S 13 9 8 30
541-1 471-1 331-1

14° BENETTI LUCIANO 26,7 S 8 8 8 5 29
331-1 401-1 541-1 471-1

15° BIANCHINI PIERLUIGI 22,6 S 10 10 8 28
331-1 541-1 471-1

16° BRIARAVA FRANCESCO 25,5 S 9 9 8 26
331-1 401-1 471-1

17° DONATI RENATO 25,4 S 10 7 7 24
471-1 541-1 401-1

18° ZAPPETTINI MARINA 19,7 SL 13 10 23
331-1 471-1

19° PERLOTTI MARIO 23,6 S 12 10 22
541-1 471-1

20° MAURACHER KARL 10 S 22 22
471-1

21° STOWASSER RICHARD 8,7 S 22 22
331-1

22° CAPPA BRUNELLA 26,9 SL 9 7 5 21
331-1 541-1 471-1

23° PAVANELLI RAFFAELE 19,7 S 12 9 21
331-1 471-1

24° ALESSI ROBERTO 21,8 S 12 7 19
401-1 541-1

25° CROSAZZI ALBERTO 19,4 S 11 8 19
471-1 331-1

26° FORLANI GIOVANNI 9,4 S 19 19
331-1

27° PASINI FABIO 13,5 19 19
471-1

28° ZAMBIASI ROBERTO 12,8 S 19 19
471-1

29° BUCARELLI MAURIZIO 16,4 S 17 17
331-1
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30° GARGIOLI ANTONIO EGIDIO 10 S 17 17
331-1

31° HEIDEGGER OLGA 8,9 SL 17 17
471-1

32° PERINI SIMONA 30 L 10 6 16
541-1 471-1

33° CANNAZZA PINO 15,9 S 16 16
401-1

34° DELL'ACQUA ALESSANDRO 9,6 16 16
471-1

35° STIENEN ERIC JOHANNES 16 S 16 16
401-1

36° HOLT JULIE MARIE 26,6 SL 8 7 15
401-1 331-1

37° AZZALI ALBERTO 7,9 S 15 15
331-1

38° BENEDETTI SANDRO 16,1 S 15 15
331-1

39° FRANZONI GIULIANO 12,2 S 15 15
471-1

40° MALOSSINI CARLO 11,7 S 15 15
471-1

41° GABRIELI LUCA 22,8 13 13
331-1

42° ZANETTI TULLIO 24,9 S 13 13
331-1

43° NECCHINI ITALO 24,2 6 6 12
331-1 471-1

44° ESPOSITO ENRICO 16,6 12 12
331-1

45° MICELOTTA ANTONIO 21 S 12 12
471-1

46° MITTELBERGER KONRAD 16,1 S 12 12
471-1

47° RODELLA EDOARDO 14,7 S 12 12
471-1

48° TORRESANI CORNELIO 13,2 S 12 12
331-1

49° GASSER ELISABETH 23,4 SL 11 11
471-1

50° STIMPFL GUENTHER 12,8 S 11 11
471-1

51° LORENZI GIANCARLO 22,6 S 10 10
331-1

52° QUINTAVALLA LUCIANO 18 S 10 10
471-1

53° BERTOLI GIANLUIGI 22,6 S 9 9
331-1

54° FORNASARI MARCO 29,3 S 9 9
471-1

55° NAUDI GEORGE 21,1 S 9 9
331-1

56° BONOMI LAURA 26,9 SL 8 8
401-1

57° BOTTACINI GABRIELE 28,5 S 8 8
331-1

58° BUSSONI GIORGIO 21,8 S 8 8
471-1
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59° GAZZAROLI ORIANO 18,8 S 8 8
331-1

60° MARCHESINI VINCENZO 21,7 S 8 8
471-1

61° PICCOLI CLAUDIO 22,9 S 8 8
331-1

62° BERLANDA PIERGIORGIO 32,1 S 7 7
471-1

63° COMINI EMILIO 33,3 S 7 7
541-1

64° TERZI UGO 24,1 S 6 6
331-1

65° BUSSI LUCIO 29,5 S 5 5
331-1

66° PILI GIANLUCA 19,9 S 5 5
331-1

67° FERRARI MAURO 23,9 S 4 4
331-1

68° PASQUALI ALBERTO 30,4 S 4 4
331-1

69° SCHUSTER THERESIA 24,4 SL 4 4
471-1

70° TOGNI FRANCO 23,5 S 3 3
331-1

71° CANDLER PETER 31,1 S 2 2
401-1

72° TANFOGLIO ALLA 41,7 L 1 0 1
401-1 331-1

73° PONZI ALDO 45,8 1 1
401-1
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